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FC Monmouth (5-1-1) vs. Torch FC (1-5-0)
Date: June 15, 2019
Start Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Count Basie Park, Red Bank, NJ

Teams
FC Monmouth
Torch FC

1st 2nd TOTAL

FC Monmouth
POS NO Player Sh SOG G A

Torch FC
POS NO Player Sh SOG G A

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
MID
MID
MID
MID
FWD
FWD

8
22
4
5
6
18
10
21
11
19

Zach Pereira
Dylan McDonald
Pablo Fonseca
Andrew Venezia
Nick LaBrocca
Bryant Knibbs
Anthony Rovito
Sam DeCencio
Regsan Watkins
Brian Hawkins

Dylan Fogerty
Paul Ramsey
Anes Mrkulic
Michael Tapp
Sebastian Rodriguez
Dakota Dobrovich-Fago

20
23
7
15
99
16
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0
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3
2
6
2
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0
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1

0
0
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1
0

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

0
0
3
1
1
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Substitutes Substitutes

DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
MID 
MID 
MID 
MID 
FWD 
FWD

2
10
15
20
7
11
16
23
5
8

Owen Burnett
Austin Petrie
Joseph Carter
Elijah Kerr
Brad Bennions
Brantley Bice
Ben Walker
Colin Cape
Corban Crosley
Shane Cronin

0
0
0
0
2
3
0
1
1
2

0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
1
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

22
12
19
4

Juan Arreguin
Alexander Da Silva
Emmanuel Egbosimbah
Carlos Villegas-Zeron

1
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

FC Monmouth
NO Player Min GA Saves

Total: 29 10 3 1

MID
MID
FWD
DEF
FWD
MID

Total: 10 4 1 0

28 Trevor Zabilowicz 90 1 3

Torch FC
NO Player Min GA Saves
0 Alexander Knepper 90 3 7

Shots By Period 1st 2nd Tot

Corner Kicks 1st 2nd Tot

Saves By Period 1st 2nd Tot

Fouls 1st 2nd Tot

FC Monmouth
Torch FC

13
7

29
10

16
3

FC Monmouth
Torch FC

5
5

3
1

2
4

FC Monmouth
Torch FC

3
7

1
2

2
5

FC Monmouth
Torch FC

5
7

3
2

2
5

Offsides: FC Monmouth 5, Torch FC 1

FWD
MID
DEF
DEF

1
1

2
0

3
1


